SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF RECHECKING OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF POST BASIC B.Sc. (NURSING) 2ND YEAR
EXAMINATION (APRIL, 2025)

SINo College RollNo Name Result Rechecked Subject
1 CPMS College of 36103  MAMONI BEGUM Fail Community Health Nursing Fail in Rechecked
Nursing, Guwahati Subject(s)
2 AryaNursing College, 36142 SILPI SIKHA Fail Community Health Nursing, Pass in Mental Health
Changsari CHANGMAI Mental Health Nursing Nursing, Fail in
Community Health
Nursing
3 AryaNursing College, 36144  SINIA TAME Pass  Mental Health Nursing Pass in Rechecked
Changsari Subject(s)
4  Asian Institute of Nursing 36149  ARUNA PEGU Fail Community Health Nursing Fail in Rechecked
Education, Guwahati Subject(s)
5 Asian Institute of Nursing 36163  RINKUMONI DOLEY Fail Introduction to Nursing Education Fail in Rechecked
Education, Guwahati Subject(s)
6  Asian Institute of Nursing 36167  UPASANA PATANGIA  Fail Community Health Nursing Fail in Rechecked
Education, Guwahati Subject(s)
7 NEPNI College of 36171 JANNA BEGUM Pass Introduction to Nursing Pass in Rechecked
Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Administration Subject(s)

Road, Kamrup

8  NEPNI College of 36175 MAHMUDA Fail Introduction to Nursing Education Fail in Rechecked
Nursing, Alikash, Hajo KHANDAKAR Subject(s)
Road, Kamrup

9  NEPNI College of 36185  SADIKA YASMIN Fail Introduction to Nursing Fail in Rechecked
Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Administration, Introduction to Subject(s)
Road, Kamrup Nursing Education

10 NEPNI College of 36186  SONMAI BEGUM Pass Introduction to Nursing Pass in Rechecked
Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Administration, Introduction to Subject(s)
Road, Kamrup Nursing Education

11 Dispur Nursing Institute, 30619 PRONAMI GOGOI Fail Introduction to Nursing Education Fail in Rechecked
Guwahati Subject(s)

12 Dispur Nursing Institute, 30623  TRISHNA DEORI Fail Introduction to Nursing Education Fail in Rechecked
Guwahati Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-IV/EX/8504 18 August 2025 Page1of2



SINo College

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwahati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwahati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwahati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwahati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Roll No Name

33777

33791

36188

36191

36194

36196

36198

36199

36202

36206

36209

36212

36213

SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-IV/EX/8504

Result Rechecked Subject

ANUMA BEGUM Fail
RINA PARIYAR Fail
ANISHA ALFI JAHAN  Fail
BANROIKI BAREH Fail
DOLI MEDHI Fail
ELIZABETH BRAHMA  Fail
CHOUDHURY

JIGYASHA DAS Fail
LINASHREE DEKA Fail
MITHU ROY Fail
NIZARA DEVI Fail
RANZU LATA ROY Pass
TASHI TSOMU Fail
TIYON LEGO Fail

18 August 2025

Introduction to Nursing Education

Introduction to Nursing Education

Introduction to Nursing Education

Introduction to Nursing Education

Introduction to Nursing
Administration

Introduction to Nursing Education

Mental Health Nursing,
Introduction to Nursing Education

Introduction to Nursing
Administration, Introduction to
Nursing Education

Introduction to Nursing
Administration, Introduction to
Nursing Education

Introduction to Nursing
Administration, Introduction to
Nursing Education

Introduction to Nursing Education

Introduction to Nursing Education

Introduction to Nursing Education

Remark

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Pass in Introduction to
Nursing Administration,
Fail in Introduction to
Nursing Education

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Pass in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page2of2



