

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF RECHECKING OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF POST BASIC B.Sc. (NURSING) 2ND YEAR EXAMINATION (APRIL, 2025)

SINo	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Rechecked Subject	Remark
1	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36103	MAMONI BEGUM	Fail	Community Health Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
2	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	36142	SILPI SIKHA CHANGMAI	Fail	Community Health Nursing, Mental Health Nursing	Pass in Mental Health Nursing, Fail in Community Health Nursing
3	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	36144	SINIA TAME	Pass	Mental Health Nursing	Pass in Rechecked Subject(s)
4	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	36149	ARUNA PEGU	Fail	Community Health Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
5	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	36163	RINKUMONI DOLEY	Fail	Introduction to Nursing Education	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
6	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	36167	UPASANA PATANGIA	Fail	Community Health Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
7	NEPNI College of Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	36171	JANNA BEGUM	Pass	Introduction to Nursing Administration	Pass in Rechecked Subject(s)
8	NEPNI College of Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	36175	MAHMUDA KHANDAKAR	Fail	Introduction to Nursing Education	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
9	NEPNI College of Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	36185	SADIKA YASMIN	Fail	Introduction to Nursing Administration, Introduction to Nursing Education	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
10	NEPNI College of Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	36186	SONMAI BEGUM	Pass	Introduction to Nursing Administration, Introduction to Nursing Education	Pass in Rechecked Subject(s)
11	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	30619	PRONAMI GOGOI	Fail	Introduction to Nursing Education	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
12	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	30623	TRISHNA DEORI	Fail	Introduction to Nursing Education	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

CINA	College	Pall No.	Name	Desertion	Doob only of Cubinst	Remark
		Roll No			Rechecked Subject	
13	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	33777	ANUMA BEGUM	Fail	Introduction to Nursing Education	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
14	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	33791	RINA PARIYAR	Fail	Introduction to Nursing Education	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
15	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	36188	ANISHA ALFI JAHAN	Fail	Introduction to Nursing Education	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
16	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	36191	BANROIKI BAREH	Fail	Introduction to Nursing Education	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
17	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	36194	DOLI MEDHI	Fail	Introduction to Nursing Administration	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
18	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	36196	ELIZABETH BRAHMA CHOUDHURY	Fail	Introduction to Nursing Education	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
19	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	36198	JIGYASHA DAS	Fail	Mental Health Nursing, Introduction to Nursing Education	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
20	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	36199	LINASHREE DEKA	Fail	Introduction to Nursing Administration, Introduction to Nursing Education	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
21	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	36202	MITHU ROY	Fail	Introduction to Nursing Administration, Introduction to Nursing Education	Pass in Introduction to Nursing Administration, Fail in Introduction to Nursing Education
22	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	36206	NIZARA DEVI	Fail	Introduction to Nursing Administration, Introduction to Nursing Education	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
23	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	36209	RANZU LATA ROY	Pass	Introduction to Nursing Education	Pass in Rechecked Subject(s)
24	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	36212	TASHI TSOMU	Fail	Introduction to Nursing Education	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
25	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	36213	TIYON LEGO	Fail	Introduction to Nursing Education	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)